SJB/PDR/ Trinity Softball 2025
Mon. Aug. 11 Chester Public A at PDR 4:15
Tues. Aug. 12 *RBL A at RBL 4:15
Wed. Aug. 14 *Evansville A at SIB 4:15
Tues. Aug. 19 St. Mary’s/Chester Lutheran A at SIB 4:15
Thurs. Aug. 21 Sparta Lincoln B at SIB 4:15
Sat. Aug. 23 RBL B tournament
Mon. Aug. 25 RBES B at SIB 4:15
Tues. Aug. 26 Valmeyer A at Valmeyer 4:15
Thur. Aug. 28 *Coulterville A at SJB 4:15 ( 8" grade night)
Tues. Sept. 2 *Steeleville A at Steeleville 4:15
Mon. Sept. 8 New Athens A at PDR 4:15
Tues. Sept. 9 *St. Mary’s/CL A at Chester 4:15
Sat. Sept. 13 RBC A tournament

Mon. Sept. 15 Sparta Lincoln B at Sparta 4:15
Sept. 23- Sept. 30 Regionals
Oct. 4,7,9 State

*conference



